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Inspiring And Empowering All Learners
For Tomorrow’s Challenges

The Fannett-Metal School District Board of Education meeting dates for the 2017 year are as follows:

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Tuesday, February 14, 2017

1st Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Tuesday, May 9, 2017

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Tuesday, November 14, 2017

1st Tuesday, December 5, 2017

All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in the Fannett-Metal High School Library.

All committee meetings are held one hour prior to regular board meetings in the Fannett-Metal High School Library unless otherwise scheduled and advertised.

